UNI ON RAM LLI ES- PERWEZ BEAUPER

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(015

20)

AD | G Af stand
EN MQ Di st anc

VANDYCK JEAN- CLAUDE
LETTELIER A ET O
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
LETELLI ER OLI VI ER
HOK SAPI N

KNAPPEN JEAN- CLAUDE
KNAPPEN JEAN- CLAUDE
GODFRI AUX JORDAN
MARCHAL JEAN
VANDYCK JEAN- CLAUDE
LETELLI ER OLI VI ER
VAN BEVER- LADRI ERE
VANDENSANDE LEON
COOSEMANS PATRI CK
VANDENSANDE LEON
KNAPPEN JEAN- CLAUDE
LETTELIER A ET O
KNAPPEN JEAN- CLAUDE
MARCHAL JEAN

ADAM ANDRE

JACQUES LAURENT
JANSSENS JEAN
GODFRI AUX JORDAN
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
GODFRI AUX JORDAN
GODFRI AUX JORDAN
MARCHAL JEAN
MARCHAL JEAN

HOK SAPI N

MARCHAL JEAN

LI BOUTON CEDRI C
VANDYCK JEAN- CLAUDE
KNAPPEN JEAN- CLAUDE
GODFRI AUX JORDAN
VANDENSANDE LEON
MARCHAL JEAN
MARCHAL JEAN

PRAI L RENE
LETTELIER A ET O
PRAI L RENE

MARCHAL JEAN
LETTELIER A ET O
GODFRI AUX JORDAN
HOK SAPI N

COOSEMANS PATRI CK
MOTTE TH ERRY

MOTTE TH ERRY
BECQUEVORT GEOFFREY
HOK SAPI N
BECQUEVORT GEOFFREY
BACQ RAYMOND

Geneent

BEAUVEC
TOURI NN
CORROY-
| NCOURT
I NCOURT
BOSSUT-
BOSSUT-
MALEVES
Pl ETREB
BEAUVEC
I NCOURT
NETHEN

OPPREBA
BEAUVEC
OPPREBA
BOSSUT-
TOURI NN
BOSSUT-
Pl ETREB
JODA GN
CHAUMON
THOREMB
MALEVES
CORROY-
MALEVES
MALEVES
Pl ETREB
Pl ETREB
I NCOURT
Pl ETREB
ROUX- M

BEAUVEC
BOSSUT-
MALEVES
OPPREBA
Pl ETREB
Pl ETREB
TOURI NN
TOURI NN
TOURI NN
Pl ETREB
TOURI NN
MALEVES
I NCOURT
BEAUVEC
THORENB
THOREMB
OPPREBA
| NCOURT
OPPREBA
I NCOURT
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Ri ng
Bague

113282520
113268220
113466920
109576115
109014318
113581417
109275118
113157620
105578419
105652719
605378520
113261520
112944717
112987220
105644019
111081916
113258220
113579417
105576619
105704819
109098918
113137120
113196720
109181918
113208220
113157820
108312118
113171620
611113120
113170120
150737712
113491817
106108319
113156620
112943117
113171220
112972917
113178520
113300020
113177620
108310918
113254220
113154720
611113320
105051919
105581219
113155520
112800920
109024818
113225320
112999317

Best at

Sne

I h.

Geneent AD | G Af st and
Localit EN MQ Di stanc

COOSENMVANS PATRI CK
COOSEMANS PATRI CK
LETTELIER A ET O
MARCHAL JEAN
KNAPPEN JEAN- CLAUDE
KNAPPEN JEAN- CLAUDE
VANDYCK JEAN- CLAUDE
KNAPPEN JEAN- CLAUDE
KNAPPEN JEAN- CLAUDE
LETTELIER A ET O
MARCHAL JEAN

GCDFRI AUX JORDAN
LETELLI ER OLI VI ER

Pl ETREB
BOSSUT-
BOSSUT-
BEAUVEC
BOSSUT-
BOSSUT-
TOURI NN
Pl ETREB
MALEVES
| NCOURT
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Bague

113601721
113600221
113622321
112768321
113593821
113593021
113582121
113590221
113592521
113626421
113562721
112803421
112785221

Best at

Snel h.



14 MARCHAL JEAN PIETREB 5 2 3 BE 112767121 09. 34543 1362. 0060 14
15 BACQ RAYMOND INCOURT 9 4 82453 BE 112769721 09. 30440 1357. 6235 15
16 BACQ RAYMOND INCOURT 9 2 2 BE 115308721 09. 30540 1353.9080 16
17 ADAM ANDRE JODOGN 2 1 90873 BE 113303121 09.37087 1353. 3845 17
18 HOK SAPI N INCOURT 2 2 85312 BE 413578221 09. 33090 1350.9422 18
19 LETTELIER A ET O TOURINN 7 7 3 BE 113620121 09. 38296 1346.1894 19
20 LETELLIER QLI VI ER INCOURT 4 1 2 BE 115523821 09. 33130 1343. 2217 20
21 SERESSIA DIM TR THOREMB 2 1 81021 BE 112872021 09.30210 1342.5186 21
22 LETTELIER A ET O TOURINN 7 1 4 BE 113623521 09.38416 1342.2700 22
23 KNAPPEN JEAN- CLAUDE  BOSSUT- 5 1 5 BE 113593121 09. 36088 1340. 3245 23
24 JANSSENS JEAN THOREMB 4 2 82663 BE 112856421 09. 31550 1335.0686 24
25 LETELLI ER QLI VI ER INCOURT 4 3 3 BE 112783321 09. 33380 1334.4264 25
26 ROCH ROBERT GREZ-DO 1 1 86954 BE 113340421 09.35170 1331.9479 26
27 BACQ RAYMOND INCOURT 9 6 3 BE 112859321 09. 32100 1326.3217 27
28 MARCHAL JEAN PIETREB 5 3 4 BE 112766921 09. 36413 1325.5842 28
29 JANSSENS JEAN THOREMB 4 1 2 BE 112855721 09.32220 1325.4356 29
UNI ON RAM LLI ES- PERWEZ BEAUPER Data Technol ogy Deerlijk (01520)
MOM GNI ES 09-07-22 321 JEUNES Amat eur s: 19 LACHER: 08. 30

NR Naam Geneent AD |G Afstand LD Ri ng JR Best at Snel h. NR
NO Nom Localit EN MQ Di stanc PA Bague AN Const at Vi tesse NO
1 LETELLI ER OLI VI ER I NCOURT 27 3 84914 BE 106211922 09. 31180 1385. 2202 1
2 HOK SAPI N I NCOURT 74 47 85312 BE 106184522 09. 31490 1380. 0809 2
3 HOK SAPI N I NCOURT 74 11 2 BE 106187622 09. 31520 1378. 9655 3
4 HOK SAPI N I NCOURT 74 20 3 BE 414290022 09. 31530 1378. 5941 4
5 HOK SAPI N I NCOURT 74 40 4 BE 414289922 09. 31540 1378. 2229 5
6 HOK SAPI N I NCOURT 74 14 5 BE 414287822 09. 31560 1377.4812 6
7 HOK SAPI N I NCOURT 74 60 6 BE 106187222 09. 31570 1377.1106 7
8 HOK SAPI N I NCOURT 74 46 7 BE 414288922 09. 31580 1376. 7402 8
9 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT 74 57 8 BE 106180222 09. 32000 1376. 0000 9
10 HOK SAPI N I NCOURT 74 31 9 BE 106181022 09. 32030 1374.8912 10
10 HOK SAPI N I NCOURT 74 37 10 BE 106184622 09. 32030 1374.8912 10
12 HOK SAPI N I NCOURT 74 23 11 BE 106185322 09. 32060 1373.7842 12
13 VANDERBECK CHRI STI AN | NCOURT 13 9 85328 BE 106269622 09. 32084 1373.1574 13
14 PRAIL RENE TOURINN 8 2 78588 BE 106246322 09.27140 1373. 1159 14
15 PRAI L RENE TOURINN 8 3 2 BE 106248322 09.27190 1371.1195 15
16 PRAIL RENE TOURINN 8 6 3 BE 106248022 09.27200 1370. 7209 16
17 GOFFI N VI NCENT NETHEN 3 1 90845 BE 105295222 09. 36290 1366. 4327 17
18 HOK SAPI N I NCOURT 74 35 12 BE 414289122 09. 32400 1361. 3617 18
19 HOK SAPI N I NCOURT 74 32 13 BE 106186922 09. 32420 1360. 6380 19
20 PRAI L RENE TOURINN 8 1 4 BE 106246922 09.28000 1354.9655 20
21 HOK SAPI N I NCOURT 74 27 14 BE 414288822 09.33120 1349.8734 21
21 HOK SAPI N I NCOURT 74 72 15 BE 106187522 09. 33120 1349.8734 21
23 ABTS JO OPVELP 9 2 96182 BE 207677922 09.41173 1349.1969 23
24 HOK SAPI N I NCOURT 74 33 16 BE 106182822 09. 33140 1349.1618 24
25 HOK SAPI N I NCOURT 74 48 17 BE 414288422 09. 33160 1348.4510 25
26 HERMOYE M CHEL I NCOURT 46 18 85472 BE 106259622 09. 33240 1348.1388 26
27 HERMOYE M CHEL | NCOURT 46 37 2 BE 106259822 09. 33250 1347.7845 27
28 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT 74 36 18 BE 414288522 09.33180 1347.7409 28
29 HERMOYE M CHEL I NCOURT 46 34 3 BE 106257622 09. 33260 1347.4304 29
30 HOK SAPI N I NCOURT 74 49 19 BE 414287622 09.33200 1347.0316 30
31 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT 74 21 20 BE 106186822 09. 33220 1346.3230 31
32 HOK SAPI N I NCOURT 74 41 21 BE 106186422 09. 33240 1345.6151 32
33 HERMOYE M CHEL | NCOURT 46 16 4 BE 106259322 09. 33320 1345.3095 33
34 HERMOYE M CHEL | NCOURT 46 26 5 BE 106257722 09. 33330 1344.9567 34
35 HOK SAPI N I NCOURT 74 12 22 BE 414289422 09. 33280 1344.2017 35
35 HOK SAPI N I NCOURT 74 66 23 BE 106180622 09. 33280 1344.2017 35
37 HERMOYE M CHEL | NCOURT 46 28 6 BE 106259122 09. 33360 1343.8994 37
38 HOK SAPI N I NCOURT 74 29 24 BE 106183722 09.33290 1343.8488 38
39 HERMOYE M CHEL I NCOURT 46 15 7 BE 106260222 09. 33370 1343.5473 39
40 HOK SAPI N I NCOURT 74 15 25 BE 106187022 09. 33300 1343.4961 40
41 HOK SAPI N I NCOURT 74 64 26 BE 106182522 09. 33310 1343.1435 41
42 HOK SAPI N I NCOURT 74 24 27 BE 414287522 09. 33340 1342.0870 42
43 HERMOYE M CHEL | NCOURT 46 14 8 BE 106258422 09. 33420 1341.7896 43
43 HERMOYE M CHEL I NCOURT 46 46 9 BE 106261222 09. 33420 1341.7896 43
45 HOK SAPI N I NCOURT 74 16 28 BE 414288022 09. 33350 1341.7353 45
45 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT 74 38 29 BE 106182922 09. 33350 1341.7353 45
47 HOK SAPI N I NCOURT 74 2 30 BE 106181622 09. 33360 1341.3836 47
48 HERMOYE M CHEL | NCOURT 46 27 10 BE 106261022 09. 33440 1341.0879 48
48 HERMOYE M CHEL | NCOURT 46 36 11 BE 106259222 09. 33440 1341.0879 48
50 LETELLIER QLI VI ER I NCOURT 27 12 2 BE 106213422 09. 33200 1340.7474 50
51 HERMOYE M CHEL | NCOURT 46 35 12 BE 106259722 09. 33470 1340.0366 51
52 HOK SAPI N I NCOURT 74 19 31 BE 414289522 09. 33410 1339.6284 52
53 LETELLI ER QLI VI ER I NCOURT 27 22 3 BE 106104922 09. 33240 1339.3375 53
54 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT 74 42 32 BE 414288622 09. 33420 1339.2779 54
55 LETELLI ER CLI VI ER I NCOURT 27 15 4 BE 106212122 09. 33260 1338.6337 55
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VANDERBECK CHRI STI AN

LETELLI ER OLI VI ER
LETELLI ER OLI VI ER
LETELLI ER OLI VI ER
HOK SAPI N

HERMOYE M CHEL
HERMOYE M CHEL
HERMOYE M CHEL
HOK SAPI'N
LETTELIER A ET O
HERMOYE M CHEL
HERMOYE M CHEL
VANDYCK JEAN- CLAUDE
LETELLI ER OLI VI ER
HERMOYE M CHEL
HERMOYE M CHEL
HERMOYE M CHEL
HERMOYE M CHEL
BECQUEVORT CGEOFFREY
HERMOYE M CHEL
RCCH ROBERT

HOK SAPI N

HAUBRUGE JEAN- PI ERRE

PRAI L RENE
HOK SAPI N

I NCOURT
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I NCOURT
TOURI NN
I NCOURT
I NCOURT
BEAUVEC
I NCOURT
I NCOURT
I NCOURT
I NCOURT
I NCOURT
OPPREBA
I NCOURT
GREZ- DO
I NCOURT
WALHAI N
TOURI NN
I NCOURT

106210222
106210522
106186622
106183322
106184922
106185522
106180722
106211022
106212022
106180422
106185422
414287122
414288722
106186022
106214022
106210822
106182222
106211322
106261822
106181822
106181922
106182422
106181222
414289322
106184122
106180922
106183522
106129222
106210322
106210122
106211222
414287322
106258322
106258822
106262222
106187122
105311622
106261722
106257322
105326622
106212522
106261622
106258922
106260622
106262522
106218222
106258022
106252522
106183222
113480122
106247722
106181322

27 17 5
27 16 6
74 43 33
74 50 34
74 4 35
74 9 36
74 70 37
27 24 7
27 23 8
74 6 38
74 25 39
74 53 40
74 56 41
74 68 42
27 25 9
27 5 10
74 13 43
27 20 11
46 11 13
74 61 44
74 5 45
74 54 46
74 52 47
74 10 48
74 18 49
74 45 50
74 55 51
13 3 2
27 18 12
27 11 13
27 14 14
74 17 52
46 1 14
46 3 15
46 22 16
74 26 53
22 20 92205
46 25 17
46 39 18
10 6 92944
27 8 15
46 43 19
46 24 20
46 21 21
46 41 22
22 20 84334
46 44 23
9 1 86954
74 3 54
7 2 75063
8 7 5
74 65 55
VI EUX- YEARL

AD | G Af stand
EN MQ Di st anc

VANDYCK JEAN- CLAUDE
LETTELIER A ET O
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
COOSENMANS PATRI CK
COOSEMANS PATRI CK
LETTELIER A ET O
LETELLI ER OLI VI ER
HOK SAPI N

KNAPPEN JEAN- CLAUDE
KNAPPEN JEAN- CLAUDE
GODFRI AUX J ORDAN
MARCHAL JEAN
MARCHAL JEAN
KNAPPEN JEAN- CLAUDE
VANDYCK JEAN- CLAUDE
KNAPPEN JEAN- CLAUDE
VANDYCK JEAN- CLAUDE
KNAPPEN JEAN- CLAUDE
KNAPPEN JEAN- CLAUDE

Geneent

BEAUVEC
TOURI NN
CORROY-
BEAUVEC
BEAUVEC
TOURI NN
| NCOURT
I NCOURT
BOSSUT-
BOSSUT-
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Pl ETREB
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113268220
113466920
113601721
113600221
113622321
109576115
109014318
113581417
109275118
113157620
105578419
112768321
113593821
105652719
113593021
113582121
113590221
113592521

Best at

Snel h.



LETELLI ER OLI VI ER
VAN BEVER- LADRI ERE
VANDENSANDE LEON
COOSENMANS PATRI CK
VANDENSANDE LEON
KNAPPEN JEAN- CLAUDE
LETTELIER A ET O
KNAPPEN JEAN- CLAUDE
MARCHAL JEAN

ADAM ANDRE

JACQUES LAURENT
JANSSENS JEAN
LETTELIER A ET O
GCDFRI AUX JORDAN
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
GCDFRI AUX JORDAN
GCDFRI AUX JORDAN
MARCHAL JEAN
MARCHAL JEAN
MARCHAL JEAN

GODFRI AUX J ORDAN
HOK SAPI N

LETELLI ER OLI VI ER
MARCHAL JEAN

LI BOUTON CEDRI C
MARCHAL JEAN

BACQ RAYMOND
VANDYCK JEAN- CLAUDE
KNAPPEN JEAN- CLAUDE
GODFRI AUX J ORDAN
VANDENSANDE LEON
BACQ RAYMOND

ADAM ANDRE

MARCHAL JEAN
MARCHAL JEAN

PRAI L RENE

HOK SAPI N
LETTELIER A ET O
PRAI L RENE

MARCHAL JEAN
LETTELIER A ET O
GODFRI AUX J ORDAN
LETTELIER A ET O
LETELLI ER OLI VI ER
SERESSI A DI M TRI
HOK SAPI N
LETTELIER A ET O
COOSEMANS PATRI CK
MOTTE THI ERRY
KNAPPEN JEAN- CLAUDE
MOTTE THI ERRY
BECQUEVORT CGEOFFREY
HOK SAPI N
BECQUEVORT GEOFFREY
JANSSENS JEAN

BACQ RAYMOND
KNAPPEN JEAN- CLAUDE
LETELLI ER OLI VI ER
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
RCCH ROBERT

ROCH ROBERT

I NCOURT 6
NETHEN

OPPREBA
BEAUVEC 6
OPPREBA
BOSSUT-
TOURI NN
BOSSUT-
Pl ETREB
JODO GN 4
CHAUMON 3
THOREMB 5
TOURI NN
MALEVES
CORROY-
MALEVES
MALEVES
Pl ETREB
Pl ETREB
Pl ETREB
MALEVES
I NCOURT 6
I NCOURT 6
Pl ETREB
ROUX-M 6
Pl ETREB
I NCOURT
BEAUVEC 6
BOSSUT-
MALEVES
OPPREBA
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113208220
113157820
108312118
113171620
113562721
112803421
611113120
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113170120
150737712
112767121
112769721
113491817
106108319
113156620
112943117
115308721
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113171220
112972917
113178520
413578221
113300020
113177620
108310918
113254220
113154720
113620121
115523821
112872021
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113155520
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109024818
113225320
112856421
112999317
113579217
112783321
113070117
112775920
112606817

Best at

Ri ng
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Snel h.

MOM GNI ES 09-07-22 113 VI EUX
NR Naam Ceneent AD | G Af st and
NO Nom Localit EN MQ Di stanc
1 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY- 8 1 77539
2 LETELLIER QLI VI ER INCOURT 2 2 84914
3 HOK SAPI N INCOURT 4 2 85312
4 GODFRI AUX JORDAN MALEVES 12 7 82610
5 MARCHAL JEAN PIETREB 12 6 88401
6 LETELLI ER CLI VI ER INCOURT 2 1 2
7 VANDENSANDE LEON OPPREBA 27 19 82951
8 VANDENSANDE LEON OPPREBA 27 2 2
9 MARCHAL JEAN Pl ETREB 12 3 2
10 ADAM ANDRE JODOGN 2 2 90873

113466920
109576115
109014318
113157620
105578419
605378520
112944717
105644019
105576619
105704819
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Snel h.

Snel h.

11 JACQUES LAURENT CHAUMON 3 2 81387 BE 109098918 09. 29050
12 JANSSENS JEAN THOREMB 1 1 82663 BE 113137120 09. 30030
13 GODFRI AUX JORDAN MALEVES 12 10 2 BE 113196720 09. 30104
14 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY- 8 3 2 BE 109181918 09. 26290
15 GODFRI AUX JORDAN MALEVES 12 4 3 BE 113208220 09. 30114
16 GODFRI AUX JORDAN MALEVES 12 2 4 BE 113157820 09. 30124
17 MARCHAL JEAN PIETREB 12 7 3 BE 108312118 09. 34273
18 MARCHAL JEAN Pl ETREB 12 4 4 BE 113171620 09. 34293
19 HOK SAPI N INCOURT 4 3 2 BE 611113120 09. 32250
20 MARCHAL JEAN PI ETREB 12 10 5 BE 113170120 09. 34463
21 LI BOUTON CEDRI C ROUX-M 6 2 86690 BE 150737712 09. 33317
22 GODFRI AUX JORDAN MALEVES 12 3 5 BE 113156620 09. 30584
23 VANDENSANDE LEON OPPREBA 27 22 3 BE 112943117 09. 31150
24 MARCHAL JEAN PIETREB 12 9 6 BE 113171220 09. 35223
25 MARCHAL JEAN PIETREB 12 5 7 BE 112972917 09. 35233
26 PRAIL RENE TOURINN 7 7 78588 BE 113178520 09. 28080
27 PRAIL RENE TOURINN 7 1 2 BE 113177620 09. 28160
28 MARCHAL JEAN Pl ETREB 12 11 8 BE 108310918 09. 35343
29 GODFRI AUX JORDAN MALEVES 12 5 6 BE 113154720 09. 31204
30 HOK SAPI N INCOURT 4 4 3 BE 611113320 09. 33330
31 MOTTE THI ERRY THOREMB 3 2 78763 BE 105581219 09. 28450
32 MOTTE THI ERRY THOREMB 3 1 2 BE 113155520 09. 28460
33 BECQUEVORT GEOFFREY  OPPREBA 6 2 84334 BE 112800920 09. 32580
34 HOK SAPI N INCOURT 4 1 4 BE 109024818 09. 33420
35 BECQUEVORT GEOFFREY OPPREBA 6 1 2 BE 113225320 09. 33050
36 BACQ RAYMOND INCOURT 3 2 82453 BE 112999317 09. 31460
37 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY- 8 7 3 BE 113070117 09. 28080
38 PI NCHART Bernard WALHAIN 3 2 78333 BE 107916214 09. 28546
UNI ON RAM LLI ES- PERWEZ LOCAL Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk
MOM GNI ES 09-07-22 54 YEARLI NGS Amat eurs: 16 LACHER
NR Naam Geneent AD | G Afstand LD Ri ng JR Best at
NO Nom Localit EN MQ Di stanc PA Bague AN Const at
1 MARCHAL JEAN PIETREB 5 4 88401 BE 112768321 09. 33303
2 MARCHAL JEAN PIETREB 5 1 2 BE 113562721 09. 34303
3 GODFRI AUX JORDAN MALEVES 4 2 82610 BE 112803421 09. 30194
4 LETELLI ER COLI VI ER INCOURT 4 2 84914 BE 112785221 09. 32110
5 MARCHAL JEAN PIETREB 5 2 3 BE 112767121 09. 34543
6 BACQ RAYMOND INCOURT 9 4 82453 BE 112769721 09. 30440
7 BACQ RAYMOND INCOURT 9 2 2 BE 115308721 09. 30540
8 ADAM ANDRE JODOGN 2 1 90873 BE 113303121 09. 37087
9 HOK SAPI N INCOURT 2 2 85312 BE 413578221 09. 33090
10 LETELLI ER OLI VI ER INCOURT 4 1 2 BE 115523821 09. 33130
11 SERESSIA DIM TRI THOREMB 2 1 81021 BE 112872021 09. 30210
12 JANSSENS JEAN THOREMB 4 2 82663 BE 112856421 09. 31550
13 LETELLI ER OLI VI ER INCOURT 4 3 3 BE 112783321 09. 33380
14 BACQ RAYMOND INCOURT 9 6 3 BE 112859321 09. 32100
15 MARCHAL JEAN PIETREB 5 3 4 BE 112766921 09. 36413
16 JANSSENS JEAN THOREMB 4 1 2 BE 112855721 09. 32220
17 MARCHAL JEAN PIETREB 5 5 5 BE 112769021 09. 36503
18 HOK SAPI N INCOURT 2 1 2 BE 620829521 09. 34330
UNI ON RAM LLI ES- PERWEZ LOCAL Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk
MOM GNI ES 09-07-22 268 JEUNES Amat eurs: 14 LACHER
NR Naam Geneent AD |G Afstand LD Ri ng JR Best at
NO Nom Localit EN MQ Di stanc PA Bague AN Const at
1 LETELLI ER OLI VI ER I NCOURT 27 3 84914 BE 106211922 09. 31180
2 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT 74 47 85312 BE 106184522 09. 31490
3 HOK SAPIN I NCOURT 74 11 2 BE 106187622 09. 31520
4 HOK SAPI N I NCOURT 74 20 3 BE 414290022 09. 31530
5 HOK SAPI N I NCOURT 74 40 4 BE 414289922 09. 31540
6 HOK SAPIN I NCOURT 74 14 5 BE 414287822 09. 31560
7 HOK SAPI N I NCOURT 74 60 6 BE 106187222 09. 31570
8 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT 74 46 7 BE 414288922 09. 31580
9 HOK SAPI N I NCOURT 74 57 8 BE 106180222 09. 32000
10 HOK SAPI N I NCOURT 74 31 9 BE 106181022 09. 32030
10 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT 74 37 10 BE 106184622 09. 32030
12 HOK SAPI N I NCOURT 74 23 11 BE 106185322 09. 32060
13 VANDERBECK CHRI STI AN |INCOURT 13 9 85328 BE 106269622 09. 32084
14 PRAI L RENE TOURINN 8 2 78588 BE 106246322 09. 27140
15 PRAI L RENE TOURINN 8 3 2 BE 106248322 09. 27190
16 PRAI L RENE TOURINN 8 6 3 BE 106248022 09. 27200



414289122
106186922
106246922
414288822
106187522
106182822
414288422
106259622
106259822
414288522
106257622
414287622
106186822
106186422
106259322
106257722
414289422
106180622
106259122
106183722
106260222
106187022
106182522
414287522
106258422
106261222
414288022
106182922
106181622
106261022
106259222
106213422
106259722
414289522
106104922
414288622
106212122
106210222
106210522
106186622
106183322
106184922
106185522
106180722
106211022
106212022
106180422
106185422
414287122
414288722
106186022
106214022
106210822
106182222
106211322
106261822
106181822
106181922
106182422
106181222
414289322
106184122
106180922
106183522
106129222
106210322
106210122
106211222
414287322
106258322
106258822
106262222
106187122
106261722

17 HOK SAPI N I NCOURT
18 HOK SAPI N I NCOURT
19 PRAI L RENE TOURI NN
20 HOK SAPI N I NCOURT
20 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
22 HOK SAPI N I NCOURT
23 HOK SAPI N I NCOURT
24 HERMOYE M CHEL | NCOURT
25 HERMOYE M CHEL I NCOURT
26 HOK SAPI N I NCOURT
27 HERMOYE M CHEL | NCOURT
28 HOK SAPI N I NCOURT
29 HOK SAPI N I NCOURT
30 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
31 HERMOYE M CHEL I NCOURT
32 HERMOYE M CHEL I NCOURT
33 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
33 HOK SAPI N I NCOURT
35 HERMOYE M CHEL I NCOURT
36 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
37 HERMOYE M CHEL I NCOURT
38 HOK SAPI N I NCOURT
39 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
40 HOK SAPI N I NCOURT
41 HERMOYE M CHEL I NCOURT
41 HERMOYE M CHEL | NCOURT
43 HOK SAPI N I NCOURT
43 HOK SAPI N I NCOURT
45 HOK SAPI N I NCOURT
46 HERMOYE M CHEL I NCOURT
46 HERMOYE M CHEL I NCOURT
48 LETELLI ER CLI VI ER I NCOURT
49 HERMOYE M CHEL I NCOURT
50 HOK SAPI N I NCOURT
51 LETELLI ER QLI VI ER I NCOURT
52 HOK SAPIN I NCOURT
53 LETELLI ER OLI VI ER I NCOURT
53 LETELLI ER QLI VI ER I NCOURT
55 LETELLI ER OLI VI ER I NCOURT
56 HOK SAPI N I NCOURT
57 HOK SAPIN I NCOURT
58 HOK SAPI N I NCOURT
58 HOK SAPI N I NCOURT
58 HOK SAPIN I NCOURT
61 LETELLI ER OLI VI ER I NCOURT
62 LETELLI ER OLI VIER I NCOURT
63 HOK SAPI N I NCOURT
63 HOK SAPI N I NCOURT
65 HOK SAPI N I NCOURT
65 HOK SAPI N I NCOURT
65 HOK SAPIN I NCOURT
68 LETELLIER QLI VI ER I NCOURT
69 LETELLIER QLI VI ER | NCOURT
70 HOK SAPIN I NCOURT
71 LETELLIER OLI VIER I NCOURT
72 HERMOYE M CHEL | NCOURT
73 HOK SAPIN I NCOURT
74 HOK SAPI N I NCOURT
75 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
76 HOK SAPI N I NCOURT
77 HOK SAPI N I NCOURT
78 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
79 HOK SAPI N I NCOURT
80 HOK SAPI N I NCOURT
81 VANDERBECK CHRI STI AN | NCOURT
82 LETELLI ER CLI VI ER I NCOURT
83 LETELLI ER OLI VI ER I NCOURT
84 LETELLI ER CLI VI ER | NCOURT
85 HOK SAPI N I NCOURT
86 HERMOYE M CHEL I NCOURT
87 HERMOYE M CHEL | NCOURT
87 HERMOYE M CHEL I NCOURT
89 HOK SAPI N I NCOURT
90 HERMOYE M CHEL | NCOURT
UNI ON RAM LLI ES- PERWEZ LOCAL
MOM GNI ES 09-07-22 167



JR
AN

Ri ng
Bague

113466920
109576115
109014318
113157620
105578419
112768321
605378520
112944717
105644019
105576619
105704819
109098918
113137120
113196720
109181918
113208220
113157820
108312118
113171620
113562721
112803421
611113120
112785221
113170120
150737712
112767121
112769721
113156620
112943117
115308721
113303121
113171220
112972917
113178520
413578221
113177620
108310918
113154720
115523821
112872021
611113320
105581219
113155520
112800920
109024818
113225320
112856421
112999317
112783321
113070117
107916214
112859321
112766921
112855721
113177120
112769021

Best at
Const at

Snel h.
Vit esse

6%

Best at

Ri ng
Bague

Snel h.

NR Naam Geneent AD | G Afstand
NO Nom Localit EN MQ Di stanc
1 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY- 10 1 77539
2 LETELLIER QLI VI ER INCOURT 6 2 84914
3 HOK SAPIN INCOURT 6 2 85312
4 GODFRI AUX JORDAN MALEVES 16 10 82610
5 MARCHAL JEAN Pl ETREB 17 6 88401
5 MARCHAL JEAN Pl ETREB 17 15 2
7 LETELLI ER CLI VI ER INCOURT 6 1 2
8 VANDENSANDE LEON OPPREBA 27 19 82951
9 VANDENSANDE LEON OPPREBA 27 2 2
10 MARCHAL JEAN PIETREB 17 3 3
11 ADAM ANDRE JODOGN 4 4 90873
12 JACQUES LAURENT CHAUMON 3 2 81387
13 JANSSENS JEAN THOREMB 5 1 82663
14 GODFRI AUX JORDAN MALEVES 16 14 2
15 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY- 10 3 2
16 GODFRI AUX JORDAN MALEVES 16 7 3
17 GODFRI AUX JORDAN MALEVES 16 2 4
18 MARCHAL JEAN PI ETREB 17 7 4
19 MARCHAL JEAN PIETREB 17 4 5
20 MARCHAL JEAN Pl ETREB 17 12 6
21 GODFRI AUX JORDAN MALEVES 16 5 5
22 HOK SAPIN INCOURT 6 3 2
23 LETELLIER QLI VIER INCOURT 6 4 3
24 NMARCHAL JEAN Pl ETREB 17 10 7
25 LI BOUTON CEDRI C ROUX-M 6 2 86690
26 MARCHAL JEAN Pl ETREB 17 13 8
27 BACQ RAYMOND I NCOURT 12 7 82453
28 GODFRI AUX JORDAN MALEVES 16 3 6
29 VANDENSANDE LEON OPPREBA 27 22 3
30 BACQ RAYMOND I NCOURT 12 5 2
31 ADAM ANDRE JODOGN 4 2 2
32 MARCHAL JEAN PI ETREB 17 9 9
33 MARCHAL JEAN PIETREB 17 5 10
34 PRAI L RENE TOURINN 8 8 78588
35 HOK SAPI N INCOURT 6 6 3
36 PRAI L RENE TOURINN 8 1 2
37 MARCHAL JEAN PIETREB 17 11 11
38 GODFRI AUX JORDAN MALEVES 16 8 7
39 LETELLI ER QLI VI ER INCOURT 6 3 4
40 SERESSI A DM TRI THOREMB 5 1 81021
41 HOK SAPI N INCOURT 6 4 4
42 MOTTE THI ERRY THOREMB 5 2 78763
43 MOTTE THI ERRY THOREMB 5 1 2
44 BECQUEVORT GECFFREY  OPPREBA 14 2 84334
45 HOK SAPI N INCOURT 6 1 5
46 BECQUEVORT GECFFREY OPPREBA 14 1 2
47 JANSSENS JEAN THOREMB 5 3 2
48 BACQ RAYMOND I NCOURT 12 2 3
49 LETELLI ER QLI VI ER INCOURT 6 5 5
50 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY- 10 7 3
51 PI NCHART Bernard WALHAIN 3 2 78333
52 BACQ RAYMOND I NCOURT 12 9 4
53 MARCHAL JEAN Pl ETREB 17 14 12
54 JANSSENS JEAN THOREMB 5 2 3
55 PRAI L RENE TOURINN 8 3 3
56 MARCHAL JEAN Pl ETREB 17 16 13
UNI ON RAM LLI ES- PERWEZ RAMPER- CRP
MOM GNI ES 09-07-22 163 VI EUX

NR Naam Geneent AD | G Af st and
NO Nom Localit EN MQ Di stanc
1 COEL EM LI EN HCEGAAR 6 5 96492
2 CCEL EM LI EN HCEGAAR 6 1 2
2 CCEL EM LI EN HCEGAAR 6 2 3
4 CCEL EM LI EN HCEGAAR 6 6 4
5 BOLLEN ERIC HCEGAAR 6 1 97112
5 BOLLEN ERIC HCEGAAR 6 2 2
7 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY- 8 1 77539
8 LETELLIER OLI VI ER INCOURT 2 2 84914
9 CCEL EM LI EN HCEGAAR 6 4 5
10 HOK SAPI N I NCOURT 4 2 85312
11 GODFRI AUX JORDAN MALEVES 12 7 82610
12 MARCHAL JEAN PIETREB 12 6 88401

203793316
200237319
200235219
200238719
202735117
202735217
113466920
109576115
201338020
109014318
113157620
105578419



LETELLI ER CLI VI ER
VANDENSANDE LEON
BOLLEN ERI C
VANDENSANDE LEON
KOSTERMANS MELANI E- AN
MARCHAL JEAN
ADAM ANDRE
JACQUES LAURENT
JANSSENS JEAN
CCEL EM LI EN
BOLLEN ERI C
GODFRI AUX JORDAN
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
GODFRI AUX JORDAN
GODFRI AUX JORDAN
MARCHAL JEAN
MARCHAL JEAN

HOK SAPI N

MARCHAL JEAN

LI BOUTON CEDRI C
PEETERSI LLE- PAULY
GODFRI AUX JORDAN
VANDENSANDE LEON
MARCHAL JEAN
MARCHAL JEAN
PRAI L RENE

PRAI L RENE
MARCHAL JEAN
GODFRI AUX JORDAN
HOK SAPI N

MOTTE TH ERRY
MOTTE THI ERRY
BECQUEVORT GEOFFREY
HOK SAPI N
BECQUEVORT GEOFFREY
BACQ RAYMOND
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
Pl NCHART Ber nard
PRAI L RENE

GODFRI AUX JORDAN
MARCHAL JEAN
DUSSART W LLY
BACQ RAYMOND

I NCOURT
OPPREBA
HCEGAAR
OPPREBA
HOEGAAR
Pl ETREB
JODA GN
CHAUMON
THOREMB
HOEGAAR
HOEGAAR
MALEVES
CORROY-
MALEVES
MALEVES
Pl ETREB
Pl ETREB
I NCOURT
Pl ETREB
ROUX- M
LANDEN
MALEVES
OPPREBA
Pl ETREB
Pl ETREB
TOURI NN
TOURI NN
Pl ETREB
MALEVES
I NCOURT
THORENVB
THOREMB
OPPREBA
I NCOURT
OPPREBA
I NCOURT
CORROY-
WALHAI N
TOURI NN
MALEVES
Pl ETREB
NI L- SAl
I NCOURT

NN

-
ONOOOFRLWNNONOONDN

=

B RRRR
NONANNNN

=

=

=

82951

96503

90873
81387
82663

GNP WRAWNNAO

605378520
112944717
202736017
105644019
105075419
105576619
105704819
109098918
113137120
200235519
200362019
113196720
109181918
113208220
113157820
108312118
113171620
611113120
113170120
150737712
114410520
113156620
112943117
113171220
112972917
113178520
113177620
108310918
113154720
611113320
105581219
113155520
112800920
109024818
113225320
112999317
113070117
107916214
113177120
113151520
105578319
113149017
105541719

CGenreent AD | G Af st and
Localit EN MQ Di stanc

1 MARCHAL JEAN

2 MARCHAL JEAN

3 GODFRI AUX JORDAN
4 LETELLI ER OLI VI ER
5 MARCHAL JEAN

6 BACQ RAYMOND

7 BACQ RAYMOND

8 ADAM ANDRE

9 HOK SAPIN
LETELLI ER OLI VI ER
SERESSI A DI M TRI
JANSSENS JEAN
LETELLI ER OLI VI ER
BACQ RAYMOND
MARCHAL JEAN
JANSSENS JEAN
MOTTON FREDERI K
MARCHAL JEAN

HOK SAPI N
JANSSENS JEAN
BACQ RAYMOND

SI MONS YVES
ZARZECKI MAREK
BACQ RAYMOND
PRAI'L RENE

Pl ETREB
Pl ETREB
MALEVES
I NCOURT
Pl ETREB
I NCOURT
| NCOURT
JODA GN
I NCOURT
I NCOURT
THOREMB
THORENB
| NCOURT
I NCOURT
Pl ETREB
THOREMB
NEERHEY
Pl ETREB
I NCOURT
THOREMB
I NCOURT
OVERW N
LI NCENT
I NCOURT
TOURI NN

Ri ng
Bague

112768321
113562721
112803421
112785221
112767121
112769721
115308721
113303121
413578221
115523821
112872021
112856421
112783321
112859321
112766921
112855721
206041721
112769021
620829521
112893321
115309121
210657821
112724021
113271921
112893021

Best at Snel h.

UNI ON RAM LLI ES- PERWEZ RAMPER- CRP

Dat a Technol ogy

Deerlijk (01520)



Best at

Ri ng
Bague

Sne

| h.

MOM GNI ES 09-07-22 542
NR Naam CGeneent
NO Nom Local it

1 HERMANS GUY ZETRUD-
1 HERMANS GUY ZETRUD-
3 HERMANS GUY ZETRUD-
4 HERVMANS GUY ZETRUD-
5 HERMANS GUY ZETRUD-
6 HERMANS GUY ZETRUD-
6 HERMANS GUY ZETRUD-
8 HERMANS GUY ZETRUD-
9 MOTTON FREDERI K NEERHEY
10 MOTTON FREDERI K NEERHEY
11 MOTTON FREDERI K NEERHEY
12 MOTTON FREDERI K NEERHEY
13 MOTTON FREDERI K NEERHEY
13 MOTTON FREDERI K NEERHEY
15 MOTTON FREDERI K NEERHEY
16 LETELLI ER QLI VI ER | NCOURT
17 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
18 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
19 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
20 HOX SAPI N | NCOURT
21 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
22 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
23 HOX SAPI N | NCOURT
24 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
25 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
25 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
27 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
28 VANDERBECK CHRI STI AN | NCOURT
29 PRAI L RENE TOURI NN
30 MOTTON FREDERI K NEERHEY
31 HERVANS GUY ZETRUD-
32 PRAI L RENE TOURI NN
33 PRAI L RENE TOURI NN
34 HERVANS GUY ZETRUD-
35 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
36 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
37 PLACLET GODELI EVE GCETSEN
38 PLACLET GODELI EVE GCETSEN
39 PRAI L RENE TOURI NN
40 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
40 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
42 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
43 LODDEW JKX LUC HOEGAAR
44 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
45 LCODDEW JKX LUC HOEGAAR
46 HERMOYE M CHEL | NCOURT
47 HERMOYE M CHEL | NCOURT
48 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
49 HERMOYE M CHEL | NCOURT
50 HOX SAPI N | NCOURT
51 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
52 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
53 HERMOYE M CHEL | NCOURT
54 HERMOYE M CHEL | NCOURT
55 PETRE FREDY OPHEYLI
56 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
56 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
58 HERMOYE M CHEL | NCOURT
59 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
60 HERMOYE M CHEL | NCOURT
61 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
62 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
63 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
64 HERMOYE M CHEL | NCOURT
64 HERMOYE M CHEL | NCOURT
66 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
66 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
68 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
69 PETRE FREDY OPHEYLI
70 HERMOYE M CHEL | NCOURT
70 HERMOYE M CHEL | NCOURT
72 LETELLI ER QLI VI ER | NCOURT
73 PLACLET GODELI EVE GCETSEN
74 HERMOYE M CHEL | NCOURT

JEUNES
AD | G Af st and
EN MQ Di stanc
38 30 94516
38 31 2
38 4 3
38 7 4
38 29 5
38 6 6
38 13 7
38 15 8
33 29 99849
33 10 2
33 16 3
33 19 4
33 20 5
33 21 6
33 7 7
27 3 84914
74 47 85312
74 11 2
74 20 3
74 40 4
74 14 5
74 60 6
74 46 7
74 57 8
74 31 9
74 37 10
74 23 11
13 9 85328
8 2 78588
33 13 8
38 35 9
8 3 2
8 6 3
38 5 10
74 35 12
74 32 13
20 13 98233
20 19 2
8 1 4
74 27 14
74 72 15
74 33 16
13 13 96240
74 48 17
13 3 2
46 18 85472
46 37 2
74 36 18
46 34 3
74 49 19
74 21 20
74 41 21
46 16 4
46 26 5
33 2 97285
74 12 22
74 66 23
46 28 6
74 29 24
46 15 7
74 15 25
74 64 26
74 24 27
46 14 8
46 46 9
74 16 28
74 38 29
74 2 30
33 6 2
46 27 10
46 36 11
27 12 2
20 9 3
46 35 12

105641822
105644822
105647622
105640322
105641922
105640822
105644922
105640522
209857122
209856722
209855522
209859222
209853622
209856222
209858722
106211922
106184522
106187622
414290022
414289922
414287822
106187222
414288922
106180222
106181022
106184622
106185322
106269622
106246322
209857522
105648922
106248322
106248022
105643622
414289122
106186922
205896422
205896922
106246922
414288822
106187522
106182822
205968022
414288422
205969322
106259622
106259822
414288522
106257622
414287622
106186822
106186422
106259322
106257722
105661622
414289422
106180622
106259122
106183722
106260222
106187022
106182522
414287522
106258422
106261222
414288022
106182922
106181622
105661322
106261022
106259222
106213422
205898922
106259722

1373.
1373.
1373.
1372.
1371.
1371.
1370.
1367.
1361.
1360.
1356.
1355.
1354.
1349.
1349.
1349.
1348.
1348.
1348.
1348.
1347.
1347.
1347.
1347.
1346.
1345.
1345.
1344.
1344.
1344.
1344.
1343.
1343.
1343.
1343.
1343.
1342.
1341.
1341.
1341.
1341.
1341.
1341.
1341.
1341.
1340.
1340.
1340.



135
135
137
138
139
140
141

143
143
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154

HOK SAPI N
LETELLI ER OLI VI ER
HOK SAPI' N

MOTTON FREDERI K
LETELLI ER OLI VI ER
LETELLI ER OLI VI ER
MOTTON FREDERI K
MOTTON FREDERI K
LETELLI ER OLI VI ER
HOK SAPI N

HOK SAPI N

MOTTON FREDERI K
HOK SAPI N

HOK SAPI N

HOK SAPI'N
LETELLI ER OLI VI ER
LETELLI ER OLI VI ER
HOK SAPI N

HOK SAPI N

MOTTON FREDERI K
HOK SAPI N

HOK SAPI N

HOK SAPI N
LETELLI ER OLI VI ER
LETELLI ER OLI VI ER
HOK SAPI N
LETELLI ER OLI VI ER
HERMOYE M CHEL
HOK SAPI N

HOK SAPI'N

MOTTON FREDERI K
HOK SAPI N

HOK SAPI N

HOK SAPI N

HOK SAPI N

HOK SAPI N

PLACLET GODELI EVE
LEROY FRERES
LEROY FRERES

CCEL EM LI EN
LEROY FRERES

CCEL EM LI EN
LEROY FRERES
MOTTON FREDERI K
LEROY FRERES

HOK SAPI N

CCEL EM LI EN
LEROY FRERES

VANDERBECK CHRI STI AN

DONEUX EUCGENE
LETELLI ER OLI VI ER
MOTTON FREDERI K
MOTTON FREDERI K
LETELLI ER OLI VI ER
LETELLI ER OLI VI ER
HOK SAPI N

HERMOYE M CHEL
HERMOYE M CHEL
HERMOYE M CHEL
HOK SAPI'N

PETRE FREDY

PETRE FREDY

PETRE FREDY

PETRE FREDY
HERMOYE M CHEL
VANMCL  JOHNNY
HERMOYE M CHEL
HERVANS GUY

PETRE FREDY

PETRE FREDY
MOTTON FREDERI K
PETRE FREDY
HERVANS GUY

PETRE FREDY
LETELLI ER OLI VI ER
MOTTON FREDERI K
LODDEW JKX LUC
MOTTON FREDERI K
PLACLET GODELI EVE
PETRE FREDY

I NCOURT
| NCOURT
I NCOURT
NEERHEY
| NCOURT
I NCOURT
NEERHEY
NEERHEY
I NCOURT
I NCOURT
I NCOURT
NEERHEY
I NCOURT
| NCOURT
I NCOURT
I NCOURT
| NCOURT
I NCOURT
I NCOURT
NEERHEY
I NCOURT
I NCOURT
| NCOURT
I NCOURT
I NCOURT
| NCOURT
I NCOURT
I NCOURT
I NCOURT
I NCOURT
NEERHEY
I NCOURT
I NCOURT
I NCOURT
I NCOURT
I NCOURT
GCETSEN
RACOUR

RACOUR

HOEGAAR
RACOUR

HCEGAAR
RACOUR

NEERHEY
RACOUR

I NCOURT
HOEGAAR
RACOUR

I NCOURT
JODA GN
I NCOURT
NEERHEY
NEERHEY
I NCOURT
I NCOURT
| NCOURT
I NCOURT
I NCOURT
| NCOURT
I NCOURT
OPHEYLI

OPHEYLI

OPHEYLI

OPHEYLI

| NCOURT
GCETSEN
I NCOURT
ZETRUD-
OPHEYLI

OPHEYLI

NEERHEY
OPHEYLI

ZETRUD-
OPHEYLI

I NCOURT
NEERHEY
HOEGAAR
NEERHEY
GCETSEN
OPHEYLI

40
39
28

414289522
106104922
414288622
209852022
106212122
106210222
209856522
209859622
106210522
106186622
106183322
209850422
106184922
106185522
106180722
106211022
106212022
106180422
106185422
209859122
414287122
414288722
106186022
106214022
106210822
106182222
106211322
106261822
106181822
106181922
209858422
106182422
106181222
414289322
106184122
106180922
205896122
105773722
101897922
205881922
101899922
205882222
101899122
209859522
101899222
106183522
205883222
101898822
106129222
105680922
106210322
209855422
209855622
106210122
106211222
414287322
106258322
106258822
106262222
106187122
105663722
105663522
105660422
105661222
106261722
205960222
106257322
105646422
105663222
105662822
209854822
105662422
105649022
105660322
106212522
209851022
205967622
209854022
205897322
105662522

09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.

33410
33240
33420
44356
33260
33260
44366
44366
33280
33470
33490
44426
33500
33500
33500
33330
33340
33520
33520
44466
33530
33530
33530
33360
33370
33560
33420
34100
34030
34060
45026
34100
34120
34180
34280
34320
44210
45026
45056
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MOTTON FREDERI K
MOTTON FREDER! K
DONEUX EUGENE
PETRE FREDY
PETRE FREDY
PETRE FREDY
DONEUX EUGENE
HERMOYE M CHEL
HERMOYE M CHEL
HERVOYE M CHEL
HERMOYE M CHEL
BECQUI
VANMOL  J OHNNY
HERMOYE M CHEL
PLACLET GODELI EVE
LEROY FRERES
LEROY FRERES
LEROY FRERES
PETRE FREDY

PETRE FREDY

PETRE FREDY

PETRE FREDY

HOK SAPI N

HAUBRUGE JEAN- PI ERRE

PRAI L RENE
LEROY FRERES
LEROY FRERES

EVORT GEOFFREY

NEERHEY
NEERHEY
JODA GN
OPHEYLI
OPHEYLI
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JODA CGN
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41 5 2
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21 17 8
21 5 9
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74 3 54
7 2 75063
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CCEL EM LI EN

CCEL EM LI EN

CCEL EM LI EN

CCEL EM LI EN
BOLLEN ERI C
BOLLEN ERI C

MARI T CHRI STOPHE
LETELLI ER OLI VI ER
CCEL EM LI EN

HOK SAPI N

GODFRI AUX J ORDAN
MARCHAL JEAN
MARCHAL JEAN
LETELLI ER OLI VI ER
VANDENSANDE LEON
BOLLEN ERI C
VANDENSANDE LEON

KCSTERVANS MELANI E- AN

MARCHAL JEAN
ADAM ANDRE
JACQUES LAURENT
JANSSENS JEAN
CCEL EM LI EN
BOLLEN ERI C
GCDFRI AUX JORDAN
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
GODFRI AUX J ORDAN
GCDFRI AUX JORDAN
MARCHAL JEAN
MARCHAL JEAN
MARCHAL JEAN
GCDFRI AUX JORDAN
HOK SAPI'N
LETELLI ER OLI VI ER
MARCHAL JEAN

LI BOUTON CEDRI C
MARCHAL JEAN
PEETERSI LLE- PAULY
BACQ RAYMOND
GCDFRI AUX JORDAN
VANDENSANDE LEON
BACQ RAYMOND
ADAM ANDRE
MARCHAL JEAN
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HCEGAAR
CORROY-
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HCOEGAAR
I NCOURT
MALEVES
Pl ETREB
Pl ETREB
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OPPREBA
HOEGAAR
OPPREBA
HCEGAAR
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JODO GN
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THORENVB
HOEGAAR
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MALEVES
MALEVES
Pl ETREB
Pl ETREB
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MALEVES
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MALEVES
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203793316
200237319
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113466920
109576115
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109014318
113157620
105578419
112768321
605378520
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202736017
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105704819
109098918
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200235519
200362019
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109181918
113208220
113157820
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113171620
113562721
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45 MARCHAL JEAN PIETREB 17 5 10 BE 112972917 09. 35233 1351. 9384 45
46 PRAI L RENE TOURINN 8 8 78588 BE 113178520 09. 28080 1351. 8578 46
47 HOK SAPI N INCOURT 6 6 3 BE 413578221 09. 33090 1350. 9422 47
48 PRAI L RENE TOURINN 8 1 2 BE 113177620 09. 28160 1348. 7643 48
49 MARCHAL JEAN PI ETREB 17 11 11 BE 108310918 09. 35343 1348. 1585 49
50 GODFRI AUX JCORDAN MALEVES 16 8 7 BE 113154720 09. 31204 1346. 7558 50
51 LETELLIER OLI VI ER INCOURT 6 3 4 BE 115523821 09. 33130 1343. 2217 51
52 SERESSIA DM TR THOREMB 5 1 81021 BE 112872021 09. 30210 1342.5186 52
53 HOK SAPIN INCOURT 6 4 4 BE 611113320 09. 33330 1342. 4390 53
54 MOITE THI ERRY THOREMB 5 2 78763 BE 105581219 09. 28450 1340. 6468 54
55 MOTTE THI ERRY THOREMB 5 1 2 BE 113155520 09. 28460 1340. 2666 55
56 BECQUEVORT CECFFREY  OPPREBA 14 2 84334 BE 112800920 09. 32580 1339. 3436 56
57 HOK SAPI N INCOURT 6 1 5 BE 109024818 09. 33420 1339. 2779 57
58 BECQUEVORT CEOFFREY  OPPREBA 14 1 2 BE 113225320 09. 33050 1336. 8666 58
59 JANSSENS JEAN THOREMB 5 3 2 BE 112856421 09. 31550 1335. 0686 59
60 BACQ RAYMOND I NCOURT 12 2 3 BE 112999317 09. 31460 1334. 9110 60
61 LETELLI ER QLI VI ER INCOURT 6 5 5 BE 112783321 09. 33380 1334. 4264 61
62 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY- 10 7 3 BE 113070117 09. 28080 1333. 8131 62
63 PI NCHART Bernard WALHAIN 3 2 78333 BE 107916214 09. 28546 1329. 7063 63
64 BACQ RAYMOND I NCOURT 12 9 4 BE 112859321 09. 32100 1326. 3217 64
65 MARCHAL JEAN PI ETREB 17 14 12 BE 112766921 09. 36413 1325. 5842 65
66 JANSSENS JEAN THOREMB 5 2 3 BE 112855721 09. 32220 1325. 4356 66
67 PRAIL RENE TOURINN 8 3 3 BE 113177120 09. 29230 1323. 4016 67
68 MOTTON FREDERI K NEERHEY 1 1 99849 BE 206041721 09. 45306 1322. 6460 68
69 MARCHAL JEAN PI ETREB 17 16 13 BE 112769021 09. 36503 1322. 6093 69
70 GODFRI AUX JORDAN MALEVES 16 1 8 BE 113151520 09. 32284 1322. 3242 70
71 HOK SAPIN INCOURT 6 5 6 BE 620829521 09. 34330 1321. 6421 71
72 MARCHAL JEAN PIETREB 17 8 14 BE 105578319 09. 36533 1321. 6206 72
73 JANSSENS JEAN THOREMB 5 5 4 BE 112893321 09. 32330 1321. 5508 73
74 DUSSART W LLY NIL-SAI 2 1 75571 BE 113149017 09. 27154 1319. 8638 74
75 BACQ RAYMOND INCOURT 12 1 5 BE 105541719 09. 32300 1319. 2480 75
76 VANDENSANDE LEON OPPREBA 27 18 4 BE 112942017 09. 32550 1318. 4265 76
77 DONEUX EUGENE JODAO GN 11 6 90900 BE 112910620 09. 39020 1317.1173 77
78 PI NCHART Bernard WALHAIN 3 1 2 BE 107919114 09. 29326 1315. 5629 78
79 JACQUES LAURENT CHAUMON 3 3 2 BE 113230120 09. 31540 1314. 8142 79



